
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 April 2024

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 WE'LL SEE GAR, 20/03/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/4M. Davidson 565510 2/11551P 6P 1P 5P 2PD22/11/2021

 2 TINY TAYLA 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558484 3/02102P 3P 2P 1P 7PB04/05/2021

 3 SILVER TIARA GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Shearman 558013 3/11323P 6P 8C 3P 6PB21/04/2021

 4 ARCTIC GIRL GAR, 30/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Shearman 571405 3/22046P 4P 1P 2P 1PB20/04/2022

 5 HOT TEMPER GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Watson 555418 3/11832P 1P 8P 5P 2PB21/02/2021

 6 CURYO DANCER 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 574153 1/01682P 3P 6P 6P 2PB19/06/2022

 7 TED ROBBO GAR, 15/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Maguire 569131 3/01627P 2P 4P 4P 1PD29/01/2022

 8 FUN 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01535P 2P 2P 4P 5PB30/04/2021

 9 HE'S THUNDEROUS MAT, 01/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 564404 2/11477P 4P 3P 5C 2PD28/10/2021

 10 CIRCUS MOON GOS, 02/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Lamb 563841 1/01444P 5P 3P 4P 3PB30/09/2021

 11 MUST SEE GAR, 09/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Davidson 565513 2/11057P 7P 3P 5C 6PD22/11/2021

 12 WEST END RIOT MAT, 01/04/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 569045 1/01024P 8Y 4P 7P 3PD16/11/2021

 13 REMISSION GAR, 09/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Magnisalis 554429 3/0904P 4P 6P 5P 6PB31/01/2021

 14 EXALTED FIRE 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Rees 545204 2/1815P 4P 7P 6P 6PB02/04/2020

 15 HOOKED ON SAL GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Solomon 552733 3/1695P 6Y 7Y 5P 7PD21/12/2020

 16 MIGHTY MAIDEN MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Chandler 573561 1/0695P 5P 8P 7P 5YB26/05/2022
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 1 COOL ASH GAR, 30/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/4J. Magnisalis 562274 2/12191P 3P 2P 4P 2PB22/07/2021

 2 JOURNEY GAR, 23/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. Sweetman 576503 1/01682P 5P 2P 5P 1PD15/05/2022

 3 CURYO DANCER 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Rees 574153 1/01682P 3P 6P 6P 2PB19/06/2022

 4 CERULEAN GAR, 30/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/5L. Goodwin 566376 2/01113P 4P 6P 5P 6PB07/10/2021

 5 RAINBOW BLUE GOS, 02/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Lamb 563842 2/11685P 2P 4P 4P 1PB30/09/2021

 6 LET'S BAIL OUT GAR, 30/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score 5/5M. Davidson 565511 1/01114P 6P 4P 7P 3PD22/11/2021

 7 EXALTED FIRE 1 GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Rees 545204 2/0815P 4P 7P 6P 6PB02/04/2020

 8 KHALIAH GRA, 23/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Goodwin 563300 1/0616P 7P 6Y 7P 7PB15/09/2021

 9 FIRING COMET 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0943P 4P 4P 6P 3PB30/09/2021
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 1 BLAZIN' CAROLYN GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 4/2/1J. Eaton 545942 6/52525P 1P 7P 1P 3PB20/05/2020

 2 BELMONT NOVA GAR, 16/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/1/1G. Ernst 547851 12/111745P 1P 4P 7P 3PB03/07/2020
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 1 GIGI LA FEMME WPK, 22/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 5/2B. Sloan 557253 4/32761P 1P 2P 1P 2PB05/04/2021

 2 NEPTUNE BANNER 1 BUL, 19/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Cooper 552808 8/31802P 6P 3P 4P 2PB17/12/2020

 3 TINKER AMINA MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4M. Turner 567502 2/11413P 6P 4P 6P 2PB12/10/2021

 4 MISS ROLEX GAR, 02/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2R. Watson 569629 4/32166P 3P 2P 1P 3PB05/02/2022

 5 MAGGIE JEAN 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Chandler 565993 4/31927P 3P 1P 6P 1PB04/08/2021

 6 BLACK FIRE ALPHA GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Roche 528815 1/01626P 2P 2P 6P 1PD02/01/2019

 7 PRECIOUS ME DAP, 21/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/3M. Verhagen 553863 3/21508P 4P 3P 5P 1PB27/01/2021

 8 POPPY BLUEY 1 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101476P 4P 7P 5P 1PB25/02/2020

 9 FLYING VENUS GOS, 02/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Akers 576437 1/01416P 5P 2P 5P 3PB23/08/2022

 10 SHE KISSED ME 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Kilby 556078 4/31264P 2P 5P 7P 4PB16/01/2021

 11 ECLECTUS GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Woods 551773 1/01235P 8P 1P 2P 3PB25/11/2020

 12 BELMONT DEWY GAR, 02/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Ernst 547848 2/11207P 5P 6P 6P 1PD03/07/2020

 13 SPOOKED POTATO 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 562996 1/01177P 6P 7P 3P 1YD07/09/2021

 14 SKY'S DELIGHT 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/11116P 7P 4P 3P 4PB24/11/2020

 15 MISS ZIVA PPK, 30/03/2024, R2, YWeighted points score 5/5A. Zarb 568037 4/01092Y 6Y 5Y 1Y 6PB19/01/2022

 16 WINLOCK APPLES GAR, 20/10/2023, R4, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Johnson 551251 6/41086P 6P 2P 7P 7PD23/10/2020

 17 FRANK CHANA GAR, 12/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Roche 557936 1/01085P 7P 7P 5P 2PD06/04/2021

 18 WINLOCK MOMENT GAR, 17/11/2023, R2, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5946P 4P 5P (FEL)M 6PD29/06/2019

 19 FLYING TINY TIM 1 GOS, 19/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/3938P 8P 7P 4P 3PD29/10/2020

 20 WINLOCK FLOWERS GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/3L. Hutton 551254 4/2937P 8P 3P 7P 8PB21/10/2020

 21 WINLOCK REWARDS 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 5P 4P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 22 COSMIC NUGGET GAR, 17/01/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Patterson 553095 3/2768P 7Y (FEL)P 6Y 7PB25/12/2020
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 23 RATTLIN' AWAY GAR, 20/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Roche 532693 2/1756P 7P 7P 4P 6PD06/04/2019

 24 I'M LITTLE TOO GAR, 26/01/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Flipp 555050 1/0758P 7P 1P 6P (FEL)PB12/02/2021

 25 SURFACE 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1745P 7P 8P 4M 5PB21/11/2019

 26 SOLAR NOVA 1 MAT, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/1727P 5P 5P 7P 7PB03/05/2020

 27 WINLOCK LOCKY 1 GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9687P 6M 8P 5M 6PB05/03/2019

 28 WINLOCK ONE OUT GAR, 13/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Johnson 537873 6/3667P 6P 8P 7P 7PD01/10/2019

 29 CLIPPITY CLOP GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 565129 1/0638P 4P 8P 8P 6PD10/11/2021

 30 SUMMER LILLY MUS, 14/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Schmitzer 544650 1/060(FEL)P 5P 6P 8P 7PB11/04/2020
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 1 MY MONICA MOR, 01/04/2024, R10, Y

MOR, 30/03/2024, R5, Y

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 570162 0/01122Y 2Y 6PB18/02/2022

 2 HOOKED ME MOR, 30/03/2024, R8, Y

MUS, 13/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 558654 0/0848Y 3Y 3P 4P 7PB27/04/2021

 3 LITTLE WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565091 0/00B22/11/2021

 4 ATOMIC WHACKER First start M/1L. Hutton 565092 0/00D22/11/2021

 5 ZERO DARK TIGER WAU, 26/12/2023, R2, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Watson 569809 0/01173YD10/03/2022

 6 FOXY FLORENCE 1 GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0887P 6P 3P 3P 4PB05/04/2021

 7 ANOTHER COCO MOR, 30/03/2024, R7, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 570062 0/0838Y 2YB09/03/2022

 8 MIDNIGHT HIP HOP MOR, 30/03/2024, R6, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1M. Verhagen 569091 0/0765Y 2Y 7P 5PD22/02/2022

 9 RETA'S ANGEL MAT, 11/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Watson 568225 0/0728P 4P 3P 4P 6PB28/01/2022

 10 TRALEE BEAUTY TAM, 07/10/2023, R3, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Patterson 556764 0/0628P 7P 2Y 7P 7PB16/03/2021

 11 CHERI CHERI LADY GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1G. Ernst 567286 0/0505PB09/01/2022

 12 MY ROSHEEN 2 GOS, 02/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Howell 564536 0/0505PB22/08/2021

 13 KING OF PRINCES RIS, 09/09/2023, R2, YWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 552664 0/060(BDN)P (FTF)P 8Y 3P 5PD04/12/2020

 14 LIL PATTI 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0584P 6P 5Y 7Y 4YB22/08/2021

 15 ROLE MODEL GAR, 24/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1B. Yates 540677 0/0546P 7P 6P 5P 4PB17/12/2019

 16 ANGRY SHAYLA 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0485P 7P 6Y 6P 7PB09/09/2021

 17 MARRIE DOES IT GAR, 03/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1D. Wright 560557 0/0446P 7P 4P 8P 8PB21/06/2021

 18 TILLY WHACKER 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 19 MIDNIGHT FOXTROT MOR, 01/04/2024, R2, YWeighted points score M/1M. Verhagen 569098 0/0444Y 8YD22/02/2022

 20 ON THE SAND 2 GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0427P 8P 8P 7P (FEL)PD31/05/2021

 21 HEART DESIRES 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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 1 STYLISH ROBBO GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 1/2R. Maguire 569125 10/93661P 2P 1P 1P 1PB29/01/2022
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 1 JOSIE HOOK GAR, 27/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Lill 561304 14/62792P 2P 1P 4P 2PB16/04/2021

 2 FRISKY FELON GOS, 26/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 3/1/2M. Davidson 557782 15/102283P 5P 6P 2P 4PB15/04/2021

 3 PRINCE WYLDE GOS, 02/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 3/1/1C. Eaton 543282 36/341952M 4P 1M 7P 7PD29/02/2020
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 1 BLAZIN' BAD ZULA GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2N. Goodwin 558626 7/52072P 4P 1P 6P 2PB28/04/2021

 2 PRINCE LEO GOS, 02/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 4/1/1/*C. Eaton 543287 19/182533M 5P (FEL)P 3P 3PD29/02/2020

 3 BLUE ROAMER GAR, 27/03/2024, R2, MWeighted points score 4/1/2/*S. Kedwell 540173 13/91995M 8P 4P 2M 1MD04/12/2019
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 1 FLYING FLING GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/2L. Goodwin 572574 4/31981P 1P 2P 7P 5PB16/02/2022

 2 DIVINE VITALITY RIC, 10/12/2023, R4, PLast start winner 5/3D. Wright 560560 3/21711P 2P 7P 3P 8PB21/06/2021

 3 COCO'S KAOS GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/2C. Last 558390 5/31651P 4P 5P 3P 6YB04/04/2021

 4 BLAZIN' OAKLEE GOS, 02/04/2024, R7, PLast start winner 5/1J. Eaton 557647 5/41531P 6P 3P 4P 6PD12/04/2021

 5 FABULOUS RYAN GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PLast start winner 5/3C. Last 568611 3/21531P 4P 3P 6P 6PD10/02/2022

 6 STOLEN JADE GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/3N. Goodwin 549705 7/21351P 7P 4P 4P 4PB03/09/2020

 7 FLYING GODDESS MAT, 01/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Goodwin 573586 2/12342P 3P 3P 1P 3PB11/06/2022

 8 NEPTUNE BANNER 2 BUL, 19/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/2P. Cooper 552808 8/31802P 6P 3P 4P 2PB17/12/2020

 9 READY TO RAID GAR, 23/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Forbes 551574 6/51533P 6P 6P 5P 2PB12/11/2020

 10 SPARKY UNITED GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Dodd 562991 1/01352P 6P 8P 6P 2PD07/09/2021

 11 BLAZIN' MILA GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1J. Eaton 557645 5/41142P 4P 5P 6P 7PB12/04/2021

 12 HES A DAZZLER WAU, 30/12/2023, R8, YLast start Country winner 5/2B. Moore 562930 9/32571Y 3P 3P 6P 1PD04/09/2021

 13 BEDAZZLED JEWEL PPK, 30/03/2024, R6, YWeighted points score 5/1A. Zarb 562931 6/42303Y 2P 4P 2Y 1PB04/09/2021

 14 FEDERAL UNITED GOS, 16/01/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 563153 3/12253P 1P 1P 3P 4PB06/07/2021

 15 BLAZING MAC GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Goodwin 565541 4/31926P 6P 1P 1P 3PB20/11/2021

 16 DIVER'S DAUGHTER GAR, 12/01/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4G. Robertson 569129 2/11894P 5P 3P 1P 2PB29/01/2022

 17 SPEEDOMETER GOS, 02/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3C. Eaton 568790 3/21834P 2P 2P 5P 2PD06/02/2022

 18 ZIPPING AIOLOS MAT, 01/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/4L. Goodwin 566658 2/11834P 2P 3P 1P 7PB22/12/2021

 19 REDSHIFT CHARLIE GAR, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1T. Callen 561709 7/61747P 6P 2P 4P 1PB22/07/2021

 20 UNLEASH TIGER GAR, 30/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4N. Goodwin 575174 2/11714P 1P 2P 1P 8PB06/07/2022

 21 TAKE TWO GAR, 20/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Last 544335 10/41565P 5P 5P 2P 3PD01/03/2020

 22 POPPY BLUEY 2 GAR, 22/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/1L. Sweeney 543240 11/101476P 4P 7P 5P 1PB25/02/2020
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 23 REDSHIFT FOXTROT GAR, 30/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Callen 561711 1/01425P 1P 2P 3P 3PB22/07/2021

 24 SAM DOES IT GAR, 30/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1D. Wright 550518 5/41325P 6P 4P 5P 1PB04/10/2020

 25 CESSNOCK GIRL GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Forbes 568374 3/21205P 1P 4P 6P 8YB30/11/2021

 26 SPOOKED POTATO 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Forbes 562996 1/01177P 6P 7P 3P 1YD07/09/2021

 27 LET'S TROT FOX GAR, 30/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/2D. Wright 560559 4/31145P 2P 6P 4P 7PD21/06/2021

 28 SKY'S DELIGHT 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Forbes 555342 2/11116P 7P 4P 3P 4PB24/11/2020

 29 JAKE AND JAMEY GAR, 27/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 556178 2/11026P 3P 5P 5P 8PD01/03/2021

 30 FLYING TINY TIM 2 GOS, 19/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2J. Forbes 551807 4/3938P 8P 7P 4P 3PD29/10/2020

 31 DANCING MADDIE GAR, 27/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Kedwell 551928 1/0877P 8P 7P 3P 7PB28/10/2020

 32 WINLOCK REWARDS 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2C. White 551255 4/3816P 5P 4P 7P 6PB21/10/2020

 33 SURFACE 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/4R. White 541983 2/1745P 7P 8P 4M 5PB21/11/2019

 34 SOLAR NOVA 2 MAT, 25/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Williams 548326 2/1727P 5P 5P 7P 7PB03/05/2020

 35 CAN'T TOUCH IT MUS, 24/01/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5P. Carrall 559755 1/0698P 7P 1P 8P 8YD05/03/2021

 36 WINLOCK LOCKY 2 GAR, 27/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1R. White 536221 10/9687P 6M 8P 5M 6PB05/03/2019

 37 DOM JUAN GOS, 02/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Howell 554234 1/0668P 8P 6P 8P 7PD21/01/2021

 38 BLUE TIARA GAR, 23/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1A. Shearman 558014 6/5588P 7P 7Y 8P 8PB21/04/2021

 39 DAYS OF GRACE PPK, 17/02/2024, R4, YWeighted points score 5/4J. Dodd 559208 2/158(FTF)P 6Y 8P 6P 7PB30/04/2021

 40 ATTENTION SPAN GAR, 30/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/3A. Woods 553229 3/2517P 8P 7P 8P 8PD08/12/2020

 41 COOKIE COTTON GAR, 23/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 552220 1/0508P 8P 8P 8P 4YB20/08/2020

 42 BOTTLER'S CHARM GAR, 16/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Dodd 548360 3/0467P 8P 8P 6Y 8YB20/07/2020
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 1 BLUSHING QUEEN GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Goodwin 573838 0/01342P (FEL)PB21/03/2022

 2 MIRACLE MAKER GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1N. Holloway 573616 0/01323P 2P 7P 2P 2PD10/06/2022

 3 MISS DAMIRO WBL, 25/01/2024, R1Last start placegetter M/1C. Last 566734 0/01163P 2P 4P 3P 4PB24/11/2021

 4 BEDAZZLED BUDDY First start M/1B. Moore 572559 0/00D10/05/2022

 5 ON BREAK 2 GRA, 03/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Gaffney 564540 0/01077P 6P 3P 3P 4PD22/08/2021

 6 ANKLES GAR, 19/01/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Carrall 564263 0/01067P 6P 3P 2P 3PD11/10/2021

 7 FOXY FLORENCE 2 GAR, 02/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1B. Sloan 557250 0/0887P 6P 3P 3P 4PB05/04/2021

 8 SIREN QUEEN 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Biddle 572351 0/0824P 2P 4P 5P 6PB27/01/2022

 9 DUKE'S INTEREST GAR, 03/02/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1R. Walters 568116 0/0584PD27/01/2022

 10 MY ROSHEEN 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R1, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1B. Howell 564536 0/0505PB22/08/2021

 11 ADORABLE BELLA GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1J. Woods 565543 0/0426PB20/11/2021

 12 DEBBIE KNOWS GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/0704P 6P 8P 3P 5PB03/04/2021

 13 KELDEO BALE GAR, 24/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1C. Blakemore 553804 0/0585P 4P (FEL)P 5P 7PD08/01/2021

 14 LIL PATTI 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Hendry 564539 0/0584P 6P 5Y 7Y 4YB22/08/2021

 15 SIAKAM GAR, 30/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/0507P 7P 5P 5P 6PD02/05/2019

 16 ANGRY SHAYLA 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1J. Forbes 562989 0/0485P 7P 6Y 6P 7PB09/09/2021

 17 RAPID DUKE GAR, 02/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Walters 568117 0/0487P 4P 6PD27/01/2022

 18 CAPE MILTON GAR, 16/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1D. Behsman 563836 0/0467P 5P 5P 7P 8PD30/09/2021

 19 TILLY WHACKER 2 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0447P 6P 6P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 20 ON THE SAND 1 GOS, 12/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1L. Lamb 560541 0/0427P 8P 8P 7P (FEL)PD31/05/2021

 21 TWO MAJOR GAR, 27/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Dodd 572243 0/0407P 8P 8P 7P 5PB18/04/2022

 22 HEART DESIRES 1 GAR, 08/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1W. Slade 576686 0/0356P 8PB24/06/2022
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 06 April 2024

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 23 FIRE LINE MUS, 04/11/2023, R1, PWeighted points score M/1P. Carrall 564268 0/0357P 7PB11/10/2021
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 1 SPEEDY PEBBLES GAR, 30/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2J. Dodd 556010 13/22462P 2P 7P 2P 3PD24/12/2020

 2 TIME TO GO BUL, 28/11/2023, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 4/1/2N. Howard 558005 9/72481P 7C 6C 1P 3PB25/04/2021
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 1 QUICK TO JUDGE GOS, 02/04/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/2M. Davidson 564400 4/32333P 4P 2P 1P 3CD28/10/2021

 2 TINY TAYLA 2 GAR, 30/03/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Davies 558484 3/02102P 3P 2P 1P 7PB04/05/2021

 3 MARK MY WORD 3 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/2B. May 563973 7/32402P 4Y 1P 2P 1PD22/10/2021

 4 BIG BOY WILSON 2 GAR, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Bowe 554900 7/41717P 4P 1P 2P 5CD01/01/2021

 5 MISS LOUELLA GAR, 23/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Eaton 562881 5/01594P 3P 5P 5P 1PB10/09/2021

 6 FUN 2 GAR, 23/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Davies 558469 1/01535P 2P 2P 4P 5PB30/04/2021

 7 AURORA LOVE MAT, 25/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5N. Howard 559762 5/01356P 1P 5P 4P 4PB05/03/2021

 8 SACRED SILENCE RIC, 31/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Carl 551753 8/5996P 5P 8P 7P 3PB24/11/2020
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 1 FIRING COMET 1 GOS, 02/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1L. Lamb 563838 0/0943P 4P 4P 6P 3PB30/09/2021

 2 ARMAGEDDON IT First start M/1T. Callen 566510 0/00D22/12/2021

 3 ON BREAK 1 GRA, 03/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1L. Gaffney 564540 0/01077P 6P 3P 3P 4PD22/08/2021

 4 SIREN QUEEN 1 GAR, 23/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1P. Biddle 572351 0/0824P 2P 4P 5P 6PB27/01/2022

 5 QUINTETTE GAR, 02/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Davies 558479 0/0517P 4P 5PB04/05/2021

 6 FREYA RICO GAR, 30/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1A. Duggan 566477 0/0445P 7PB20/12/2021
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 1 MARK MY WORD 2 MUS, 30/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/5B. May 563973 7/02402P 4Y 1P 2P 1PD22/10/2021

 2 MISS ZIPPER GOS, 26/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3N. Howard 559764 7/22282P 1P 1P 3P 5PB05/03/2021

 3 BIG BOY WILSON 1 GAR, 16/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Bowe 554900 7/11717P 4P 1P 2P 5CD01/01/2021

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  3 April 2024 - 06:15 AM WST


